
Timestamp Email Address County

(Total as of OCTOBER 15TH, 
2020)(FED/FEDI only, active & 

inactive registrants with no 
DPOC provided or acquired) Election Official

10/27/2020 13:45:55 budall@co.apache.az.us Apache 162 Bowen Udall, Chief Deputy Recorder
10/21/2020 14:02:03 lbeach@cochise.az.gov Cochise 288 Lara M Beach, Recorder Technician
10/20/2020 12:06:52 dcasner@coconino.az.gov Coconino 2381 Donna Casner
10/19/2020 6:58:12 cwilliams@gilacountyaz.gov Gila 88 Charlotte Williams, Chief Deputy Recorder
10/20/2020 8:40:53 pmerriman@graham.az.gov Graham 40 Polly Merriman, Voter Registration Specialist
10/20/2020 11:17:32 kvalenzuela@greenlee.azgov Greenlee 9 Kathy Valenzuela
10/19/2020 9:48:09 maguilar@lapazcountyaz.org La Paz 27 Matthew Aguilar, Voter Reg Coordinator
10/19/2020 15:35:06 jaltaha@risc.maricopa.gov Maricopa 22,765 Jasper Altaha, Voter Registration Director
10/21/2020 17:57:32 Kristi.Blair@mohavecounty.us Mohave 707 Kristi Blair
10/28/2020 15:48:59 jose.lerma@navajocountyaz.gov Navajo 141 Jose Lerma Voter Registration
10/27/2020 14:07:04 pamela.franklin@recorder.pima.gov Pima 7211 Pamela M Franklin, Voter Registration Manager/Special Staff Assistant
10/24/2020 13:43:02 Nicole.Gillespie@pinal.gov Pinal 1369 Nicole Gillespie, Chief Registrar
10/19/2020 16:22:03 crojas@santacruzcountyaz.gov Santa Cruz 45 Cristina Rojas, Senior Registrar of Voters 
10/18/2020 15:21:30 laurin.custis@yavapai.us Yavapai 577 Laurin Custis, Registrar of Voters
10/22/2020 19:00:18 sarah.howard@yumacountyaz.gov Yuma 663 Sarah Howard, Voter Services Coordinator 

Statewide total: 36473
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